

BABU RAM Vs. DHARAM SINGH AND ANR.

THROUGH WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING.

13.01.2021

Present: None.

No adverse order is being passed today.

In case, list of witnesses have not filed, parties are directed to file their list of witnesses with advance copy to the opposite party within 2 weeks. Affidavit of evidence be filed at least two week before NDOH with advance copy to the opposite party

Re-notify for PE on 27.04.2021.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/13.01.2021