

CS:465/2018

Babu Ram vs Dharam Singh and another

27.07.2021

Matter is taken up through Cisco Web Ex. during Covid-19 Lockdown.

Present: Shri Ashwani Kumar Singhal, Ld.counsel for the plaintiff.

No adverse order is passed.

Re-notify for purpose fixed, on 16.09.2021.

(Shivali Sharma)

ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi