

CIV DJ 465/2018
Babu Ram Vs.
Dharam Singh & Anr.

05.11.2024 at 12:00 PM

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsels Sh. Ashwani Kumar
Single & Ms. Nirmal.
D-1 with Sh. Akshar Tyagi, proxy for Ld. counsel
Sh. Ashutosh Bhardwaj.
D-2 is already ex-parte vide order dated 11.07.2018.

Written submissions are filed on behalf of D-1. Be
taken on record. Copy supplied.

At request, put up for further arguments on
11.02.2025 at 12.00 pm.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
05.11.2024