

CIV DJ 193/2024
Gurdeep Singh Vs.
Bhupinder Kaur

09.02.2026

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Mr. Zahid Jamal.
 Ms. Darshita P.M. and Sh. Ribhu Priyadarshi,
 proxies for Sh. Rahul Sharma, Ld. Counsel for
 defendants (through VC).

Put up for clarification/ arguments on **16.03.2026**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
09.02.2026